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 135. DQHA 9002: Two Yr Old Longe Line - Shown: 13 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 222 You Rock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson 
 2 106 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg 
 3 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 4 115 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone 
 5 218 Only Velvetational Keith Long Patricia Faust 
 6 199 Keep My Mama In Mind Jessica Pesi-Deutschmann Conny Friedt 
 7 156 NJoy Here She Comes Nicole Jeske Jenny Rahmani-Eisenhauer 
 8 185 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 9 160 Njoy The Silence Nicole Jeske Carolin Swan 
 10 146 Keep On Rocknroll Sabine Reith Sabine Reith 
 11 119 One Hot Kruz  Julia Hueskes Julia Hueskes 
 12 182 Nodoubt Ima Moonlite Elisabeth Kamp Elisabeth Kamp 
 13 143 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Bianca Pendergast 
 134. DQHA 9003: Three Yr Old Longe Line - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 219 Inviting A Blaze Keith Long Patricia Faust 
 2 125 Midnight Mechanics Franca Bartke Sandra Hinderer 
 3 140 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier 
 4 142 Lope In Line Pauline Hannappel Pauline Hannappel 
 5 163 Chips Knightress Manuela Berg Manuela Berg 
 91. DQHA 9030: Weanling Stallions Futurity - Shown: 2  
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 202 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt 
 2 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach 
 93. DQHA 9031: Yearling Stallions Futurity - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 189 Great Lukin Iris Brueggemann Iris Brueggemann 
 95. DQHA 9032: Two Yr Old Stallions Futurity - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 222 You Rock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson 
 2 218 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust 
 97. DQHA 9033: Three Yr Old Stallions Futurity - Show n: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 219 Inviting A Blaze Keith Long Patricia Faust 
 2 203 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt 
 34. DQHA 9053: Weanling Mares - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 153 Addicting Red Lady Horst Mueller Horst Mueller 
 36. DQHA 9054: Yearling Mares Futurity - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 120 TFR Youmakemydreams Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer 
 2 170 Rocks Lazy Ride Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr 
 3 139 Watch Out For This Julia Orth Julia Orth 
 4 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt 
 38. DQHA 9055: Two Yr Old Mares Futurity - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 2 151 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke 
 3 106 Always On A Kruze Melanie Krause Bianca Berg 
 4 115 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone 
 5 119 One Hot Kruz  Julia Hueskes Julia Hueskes 
 6 156 NJoy Here She Comes Nicole Jeske Jenny Rahmani-Eisenhauer 
 7 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel 
 40. DQHA 9056: Three Yr Old Mares Futurity - Shown: 3  
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai 
 2 140 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier 
 3 163 Chips Knightress Manuela Berg Manuela Berg 
 111. DQHA 9075: Two Yr Old Geldings Futurity - Shown : 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 199 Keep My Mama In Mind Jessica Pesi-Deutschmann Conny Friedt 
 2 146 Keep On Rocknroll Sabine Reith Sabine Reith 
 3 185 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 4 160 Njoy The Silence Nicole Jeske Carolin Swan 
 5 143 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Bianca Pendergast 
 113. DQHA 9076: Three Yr Old Geldings Futurity - Sho wn: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 142 Lope In Line Pauline Hannappel Pauline Hannappel 



 32. DQHA 9341: Reining Futurity - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers 
 154. DQHA 9342: Reining Maturity - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend 
 79. DQHA 9361: Western Riding Futurity - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet 
 2 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 150. DQHA 9362: Western Riding Maturity - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath 
 2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt 
 3 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski 
 4 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub 
 69. DQHA 93802: Trail In Hand 2 Year Old - Shown: 14 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 106 Always On A Kruze Bianca Berg Bianca Berg 
 2 218 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust 
 3 222 You Rock My World Liz Stors Didde Nielsson 
 4 185 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss 
 5 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Franca Bartke Jessica Nebel 
 6 146 Keep On Rocknroll Sarah Stein Sabine Reith 
 7 182 Nodoubt Ima Moonlite Elisabeth Kamp Elisabeth Kamp 
 8 160 Njoy The Silence Carolin Swan Carolin Swan 
 9 151 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke 
 10 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 11 156 NJoy Here She Comes Jenny Rahmani-Eisenhauer Jenny Rahmani-Eisenhauer 
 12 115 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone 
 13 199 Keep My Mama In Mind Jessica Pesi-Deutschmann Conny Friedt 
 14 119 One Hot Kruz  Julia Hueskes Julia Hueskes 
 70. DQHA 93803: Trail In Hand 3 Year Ol - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 125 Midnight Mechanics Franca Bartke Sandra Hinderer 
 2 219 Inviting A Blaze Patricia Faust Patricia Faust 
 3 140 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier 
 4 142 Lope In Line Pauline Hannappel Pauline Hannappel 
 5 163 Chips Knightress Manuela Berg Manuela Berg 
 17. DQHA 9381: Trail Futurity - Shown: 15 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 2 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer 
 3 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 4 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper 
 5 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq 
 6 135 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig 
 7 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter 
 8 118 U Know U Luv Me Franca Bartke Franca Bartke 
 9 213 Steps Hot Shot Thomas Kladek Nadja Kladek 
 10 164 Knights Good Order Manuela Berg Diana Janke 
 11 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet 
 12 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke 
 13 145 One Hot Zippical Sarah Stein Sabine Reith 
 14 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner 
 15 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers 
 73. DQHA 9382: Trail Maturity - Shown: 10 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner 
 2 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend 
 3 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath 
 4 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz 
 5 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg 
 6 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt 
 7 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub 
 8 138 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel 
 9 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer 
 10 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski 
 89. DQHA 9421: Western Pleasure Futurity - Shown: 14 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq 
 2 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper 
 3 113 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause 
 4 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 5 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke 
 6 150 Jokers Jet Set Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer 
 7 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet 
 8 213 Steps Hot Shot Thomas Kladek Nadja Kladek 
 9 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild 
 10 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 



 Bidmon 
 11 164 Knights Good Order Manuela Berg Diana Janke 
 147. DQHA 9422: Western Pleasure Maturity - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt 
 2 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath 
 3 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner 
 4 165 Noticed An I No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer 
 5 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski 
 6 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff 
 7 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg 
 28. DQHA 9431: Ranch Riding Futurity - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn 
 2 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer 
 3 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers 
 152. DQHA 9432: Ranch Riding Maturity - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend 
 2 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub 
 3 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke 
 142. DQHA 9441: Hunter Under Saddle Futurity - Shown : 10 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 113 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause 
 2 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner 
 3 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 4 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier- 
 Bidmon 
 5 118 U Know U Luv Me Franca Bartke Franca Bartke 
 6 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter 
 7 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet 
 8 200 Inviting Potential Alina Wandelt Claudia Stucki 
 9 135 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig 
 10 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild 
 21. DQHA 9442: Hunter Under Saddle Maturity - Shown:  11 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  
 1 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner 
 2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt 
 3 138 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel 
 4 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer 
 5 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath 
 6 165 Noticed An I No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer 
 7 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz 
 8 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub 
 9 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski 
 10 155 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger Julia Jaeger 
 11 133 Huntin For Holiday Ilka Lahnstein Ilka Lahnstein 

 


